
  
   

SUMMER 2025 EXAMS - POST RESULTS SERVICES 
(fees and deadlines) 

 Post Results Services available for Summer 2025 are listed below; 
 

 

JCQ Post Results 
Service (PRS) 

Service description Level AQA 
 

Edexcel 
(Pearson) 

OCR WJEC Deadline 

EAR Service 1:  
Clerical Re-check 
(a copy of the script can also 
be requested at the same 
time for an additional cost*) 

This is a re-check of all clerical procedures leading 
to the issue of a result.  This service will included 
the following checks: 
• That all parts of the script have been marked; 
• The totalling of marks; 
• The recording of marks; [PRS 4.3.1] 

GCE/ 
L3 Voc 
 
 
GCSE 

£9.40  
 
 
 

£9.40 

£14.00 
 
 
 

£14.00 

£11.50 
 
 
 

£11.50 

£11.00 
 
 
 

£11.00 

Thursday 25th September 

EAR Service 2:  
Review of Marking 
(a copy of the script can also 
be requested at the same 
time for an additional cost) 

This is a post-results review of the original 
marking to ensure that the agreed mark scheme 
has been applied correctly.  This service will 
include: 
• The clerical re-checks detailed in Service 1 

above; 
• A review of marking as described in; [PRS4.3.2] 

GCE 
 
L3 Voc 
 
GCSE 

£50.40 
 

£50.40 
 

£43.50 

£57.00 
 

£50.00 
 

£50.00 

£65.25 
 

£65.25 
 

£65.25 

£49.00 
 

£49.00 
 

£43.00 

Thursday 25th September 
 
 
 

EAR Priority Service 2: 
Priority Review of Marking 
(a copy of the script can also 
be requested at the same 
time for an additional cost) 

This service is as Service 2.  However, it is only 
available if a GCE A Level candidate’s place in 
higher education is dependent on the outcome. 
[PRS4.3.3] 
 

GCE/ 
L3 Voc 
 
 
 
 
GCSE 

£59.90 
(Includes a 

copy of 
reviewed 

script) 
 

n/a 

£68.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£60.00 

£80.25 
 
 
 
 
 

n/a 

£58.00 
 
 
 
 
 

n/a 

Thursday 21st August 

ATS:  
Priority copy of script 
 
 

This service is available for GCE AS and A level 
scripts to help decide if an EAR Service 1 or 2 
should be applied for; this service is not available 
if an EAR priority Service 2 is applied for.  

GCE/ 
L3 Voc 
 
GCSE 

free 
 
 

free 

free 
 
 

free 

free 
 
 

free 

free 
 
 

free 

Thursday 28th August 
 
 
Thursday 4th September 

ATS: 
Original Script 

Awarding bodies will provide either the original 
hard copy script or an electronic image of the 
script 

GCE/ 
L3 Voc 
 
GCSE 

free 
 
 

free 

free 
 
 

free 

free 
 
 

free 

free 
 
 

free 

Thursday 25th September 

 
 

Please Note:  Following an Ofqual consultation changes were made to Marking Reviews from 2016 onwards.  This means that for all Post Results Services 
awarding bodies can only correct genuine marking errors, they cannot change reasonable marks. 

 
***APPLICATIONS CAN ONLY BE MADE VIA EMAIL TO EXAMS@AQUINAS.AC.UK*** 

 
 

mailto:exams@aquinas.ac.uk

