

SUMMER 2025 EXAMS - POST RESULTS SERVICES (fees and deadlines)

Post Results Services available for Summer 2025 are listed below;

JCQ Post Results Service (PRS)	Service description	Level	AQA	Edexcel (Pearson)	OCR	WJEC	Deadline
EAR Service 1: Clerical Re-check (a copy of the script can also	This is a re-check of all clerical procedures leading to the issue of a result. This service will included the following checks:	GCE/ L3 Voc	£9.40	£14.00	£11.50	£11.00	Thursday 25 th September
be requested at the same time for an additional cost*)	 That all parts of the script have been marked; The totalling of marks; The recording of marks; [PRS 4.3.1] 	GCSE	£9.40	£14.00	£11.50	£11.00	
EAR Service 2: Review of Marking	This is a post-results review of the original marking to ensure that the agreed mark scheme	GCE	£50.40	£57.00	£65.25	£49.00	Thursday 25 th September
(a copy of the script can also be requested at the same	has been applied correctly. This service will include:	L3 Voc	£50.40	£50.00	£65.25	£49.00	
time for an additional cost)	 The clerical re-checks detailed in Service 1 above; A review of marking as described in; [PRS4.3.2] 	GCSE	£43.50	£50.00	£65.25	£43.00	
EAR <u>Priority</u> Service 2: Priority Review of Marking (a copy of the script can also be requested at the same time for an additional cost)	This service is as Service 2. However, it is only available if a GCE A Level candidate's place in higher education is dependent on the outcome. [PRS4.3.3]	GCE/ L3 Voc	£59.90 (Includes a copy of reviewed script)	£68.00	£80.25	£58.00	Thursday 21 st August
		GCSE	n/a	£60.00	n/a	n/a	
ATS: Priority copy of script	This service is available for GCE AS and A level scripts to help decide if an EAR Service 1 or 2 should be applied for; this service is not available	GCE/ L3 Voc	free	free	free	free	Thursday 28 th August
	if an EAR priority Service 2 is applied for.	GCSE	free	free	free	free	Thursday 4 th September
ATS: Original Script	Awarding bodies will provide either the original hard copy script or an electronic image of the script	GCE/ L3 Voc	free	free	free	free	Thursday 25 th September
		GCSE	free	free	free	free	

Please Note: Following an Ofqual consultation changes were made to Marking Reviews from 2016 onwards. This means that for all Post Results Services awarding bodies can only correct genuine marking errors, they cannot change reasonable marks.